Sunday, August 12
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Monday, August 13

224 days past 140 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea has probably no equal for all-round
usefulness in the home.




Tuesday, August 14

225 days past 139 to come

]

‘“'Tis better to be brief than tedious.’
—Shakespeare (Richard III)




Wednesday, August 15

226 days past 138 to come

“C"” Prints are preferred for clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent colours.




Thursday, August 16

227 days past 137 to come

By restricting importgtipn, the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Friday, August 17

228 days past 136 to come

Muskoka Scrim—best value on the market.
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Saturday, August 18
229 days past 135 to come 23

Extraordinary durability explains the name, ‘Rockfast’ Drill.




Sunday, August 19

230 days past 134 to come




Monday, August 20

231 days past 133 to come

“A laugh is worth a hundred groans in any market.”
—Lamb,




Tuesday, August 21

232 days past _ 132 to come

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with “C'" Prints and ‘‘Steelclad” Galatea.




Wednesday, August 22

233 days past 131 to come

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.




Thursday, August 23

234 days past 130 to come

Textile Printed Shirtings are ce]ehm_{eri for their fast colours
and sharp printing.




Friday, August 24

235 days past 129 to come

““Steelclad Galatea’ is the cloth “ par excellence’ for Nurses’ Uniforms.




LEL IR ¢ 4

Saturday, August 25

128 to come

236 days past

Textile Printed Shirtings bring success to shirting Manufacturers.
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Sunday, August 26

' } ' 237 days past 127 to come
i




Monday, August 27

238 days past 126 to come

““Castles in the air cost a vast deal to keep up.”
—Lytton,
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Tuesday, August 28

239 days past 125 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘“Made in Canada’' Cottons.




Wednesday, August 29

240 days past 124 to come

Textile Printed Tickings are best for Mattresses—Pillows—
Fancy work—Trunk Linings.




Thursday, August 30

241 days past 123 to come

““The most useful cloth around the house" is ‘‘Steelclad’” Galatea.,




Friday, August 31

242 days past 122 to come

For the hardest kind of children’s wear, ‘‘ Romper Cloth”
is the ideal fabric.
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Saturday, September 1

243 days past 121 to come

“The book of nature getteth short of leaves.”
—Hood.




Sunday, September 2

244 days past 120 to come




Monday, September 3

245 days past 119 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Tuesday, September 4

246 days past 118 to come

For the hardest kind of children’s wear, ‘““Romper Cloth”
is the ideal fabric.
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Wednesday, September 5 | ']

247 days past 117 to come | 40 4.

Summer toilettes of “C’ Print are as fresh and dainty as heart
could wish, yet inexpensive and serviceable,




Thursday, September 6

248 days past 116 to come

Textile Sleeve Linings—extra good value.
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Friday, September 7

249 days past 115 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Saturday, September 8

250 days past 114 to come

The mothers of the land are strong in their preference for *‘Steelclad’’
Galatea and our even more serviceable ‘“Romper Cloth.”
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Sunday, September 9 |

113 to come i 252 «

251 days past
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Monday, September 10

252 days past 112 to come

No. 3 Print—a good all round print for every purpose.
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Tuesday, September 11 W

111 to comel 254 dsz

253 days past

Empire Quilts for Bedspreads. B
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W ednesday, September 12

e | 254 days past 110 to come
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By restricting importation, the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton,k Fabrics.




Thursday, September 13

255 days past 109 to come

“pity the best of words should be but wind."




Friday, September 14

256 days past 108 to come

Textile Underwear Cloths are strong favorites.




[/ Saturday, September 15

257 days past 107 to come

“Steelclad Galatea' is the cloth ““par excellence” for Nurses’ Uniforms.
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Sunday, September 16

258 days past




Monday, September 17

259 days past 105 to come

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.




Tuesday, September 18

260 days past 104 to come

““Be wise to-day; ’tis madness to defer.”




( Wednesday, September 19

261 days past 103 to come

No. 3 Print—a good, moderate priced print washes well.




264 days past

Saturday, September 22

100 to come

A. A. Duck—for hard wear.
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Sunday, September 23

99 to come

265 days past




Monday, September 24

266 days past 98 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion !
Textile ‘““Made in Canada’ Cottons.




Tuesday, September 25

267 days past 97 to come

“Thick as Autumnal leaves that strew the brooks.”
—Milton.
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W ednesday, September 26 )

268 days past 96 to come

Sheeting and Sheets—full range, all widths, Plain and Twill.
Sheets—Plain, hemmed and hemmed stitched.
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Thursday, September 27

269 days past 95 to come

T —

No. 3 Print, bright colours—full range—all styles.




Friday, September 28

270 days past 94 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘‘Made in.  Canada” Cottons.
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Saturday, September 29

271 days past 93 to come

We are Headquarters for Cotton Shoe Drills.




Sunday, September 30

272 days past 92 to come




Monday, October 1

273 days past 91 to come

‘““He that will to bed go sober,
Falls with the leaf still in October.”
—Pollo.




Tuesday, October 2

274 days past 90 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Wednesday, October 3

89 to come

275 days past

Cotton Drills—for Shirts, Overalls and Pocketing.




Thursday, October

276 days past 88 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Friday, October 3

277 days past 87 to come

“gteelclad!’ Galatea has probably no equal for all-round
usefulness in the home.
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Saturday, October 6

278 days past 86 to come

Sheetings and Sheets—full range, all widths, Plain and Twill.
Sheets—Plain, hemmed and hemmed stitched.




Sunday, October 7

85 to come . 280 d:
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279 days past

B




Monday, October

I

Byvrostri(:Liug importation, the war has_awakened
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton

8

84 to come

me
. 280 days past //

thousands of

Fabrics.




Tuesday, October 9 W

281 days past 83 to come ‘ 282 day

“Nor wanting is the brown October, drawn,
Mature and perfect, from his dark retreat.”
—Thomson.




W ednesday, October 10

Cotton Blankets—Ibex, Dragon and Saxony.




Thursday, October 11

283 days past 81 to come

\ 284 d

Grey Cottons—full range—heavy, medium and light.




Friday, October 12

80 to come

284 days past

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.
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Saturday, October 13

285 days past 79 to come

Bag Cloths, Rubber Cloths and Grey Cloths for Manufacturers.



Sunday, October 14

78 to come

286 days past




Monday, October 15

287 days past 77 to come

Cement Duck—Eagle Duck—Savanah and Trident
Ducks—are standards everywhere.




Tuesday, October 16

) i. 288 days past 76 to come

! Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
| everything except price.




W ednesday, October 17

289 days past 75 to come

“Take time by the forelock."




Thursday, October 18

290 days past 74 to come

No. 3 Print—a good, moderate priced print—washes well.



Friday, October 19

291 days past 73 to come

“Rockfast’ Drill—hard and strong as its name.




Saturday, October 20

292 days past ‘\22 to

Dominion

Patriotism pays whcn it influences a purc hase of
Textile ‘“Made in Canada'’ Cottons.
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71 to come

Sunday, October 2

293 days past




Monday, October 22

70 to come

294 days past

No: 3 Print—a good all round print for every purpose.




Tuesday, October 23

295 days past 69 to come 29

No. 3 Print—a good, moderate, priced print washes well.
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W ednesday, October 24
e 296 days past 68 to come
“C" Prints are preferred for clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent colours.
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Thursday, October 25

“Even the sun has spots.”
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Friday, October 26

298 days past

66 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences

Textile ‘Made in Canada”

a purchase of Dominion

Cottons.




Saturday, October 27

65 to come

299 days past

‘“Rockfast”

Drill—for hard wear of

all kinds.




unday, October 28

64 to come

300 days past




Monday, October 29

301 days past 63 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea gives your customers a fe eling that they have
got more than their money’s worth.
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Tuesday, October 30

) 302 days past 62 to come

“For who knows most, him loss of time most grieves."
—Dante,




W ednesday, October 31

303 days past 61 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.
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Thursday, November 1

304 days past

60 to come

“Blow, blow, thou winter wind,

Thou art not so unkind

As man’s ingratitude.”

—Shakespeare.




Friday, November 2

305 days past 59 to come

“Steelclad’ Galatea stands the sun and tub.




